
P o s .   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr.  
152 

1 
295 

98 
25 
42 

123 
227 

36 
81 
41 

8 
96 
91 
95 
27 

121 
15 

Name  
Antonio Luis Alves Teixeira 
Joao Ferraz 
Robin Lüthi 
Ismael Pereira 
Roman Tobler 
Dietmar Bazle 
Marcelo Cruz 
David Grosjean 
Bruno Cunha 
Domingos Teixeira 
Blacky Betschart 
Alfred Wolber 
Christoph Zeller 
Luis Fragoso 
Stefan Hagenbuch 
Pedro Cardoso 
Thomas Issel 
Roger Ammann 

Klasse  
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad / TL 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 

Wohnort  
8620 Wetzikon 
8105 Regensdorf 
8806  Bäch 
9200 Gossau SG 
8586 Riedt bei Erlen 
73266 Bissingen a. d. Teck 
4900 Langenthal 
2738 Court 
8645 Jona 
8625 Gossau 
8424 Embrach 
77709 Wolfach - Kirnbach 
9063 Stein AR 
9000 St. Gallen 
5613 Hilfikon 
1868 Collombey 
1595 Faoug 
9245 Oberbüren 

Marke  
Suzuki Ltr 450 
J Fracing LTR 450 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yfzr 450 Ltr 450 
Yamaha Yfz 450 
Yfz 450 R 
Suzuki Ltr 450 
W  Tec Kawasak i  K T M 450 
RST YAMAHA 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM Sxf 450 
KTM 
KTM 
W Tec KTM 

Gesamtzeit  
18:12.090 
18:19.162 
18:20.948 
19:05.214 
19:12.548 
19:17.767 
19:38.624 
20:00.998 
20:27.250 
18:27.895 
18:31.767 
18:36.484 
19:01.760 
19:04.618 
19:10.366 
19:22.363 
16:48.430 
11:43.397 

Diff.  

7.072 
8.858 

53.124 
1:00.458 
1:05.677 
1:26.534 
1:48.908 
2:15.160 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
4 Runden 

Runden  
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 

Punkte  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 
Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SAM Motocross 

MOTOCROSS FELDKIRCH 
Quad 

1. LAUF Quad 

Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 12:59:34 

FELDKIRCH 1.700 km 

30.06.2024 13:00 


